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CC@Home: Lightning Talks

Your Time: https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/fixedtime.html?msg=Lightning%20Talks!
&is0=20200807T13 (13:00 UTC)

Date: 7th Aug, 2020

Duration: ~45 min

Presenters + talks

- Konrad Foerstner/Rabea Muller: Introduction to the Library Carpentry Wikidata Lesson

- Unnati: Using Programming to understand maths

- Neal Davis: Data Harvesting for Agriculture

- Emmy Tsang: Executable Research Article (ERA): enriching your research paper with code and data
- Hannah Gunderman: Identifying Opportunities for Inclusive Language in Carpentries Workshops: A
Case Study at Carnegie Mellon University Libraries (speaking on behalf of team also containing Emma
Slayton and Sarah Young)

- Angela Li: Building Data Communities Lightning Talk: slides -
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1g47D-65iTntZ8yMIyh4k-t91BsuoOjk60frX5G3EGno/
edit#slide=id.g8f74e015el 0 0

- Esther Plomp: The Turing Way: An open source guide on reproducible, ethical, collaborative and
inclusive data science

Host/Call details

* Connection link: https://carpentries.zoom.us/my/carpentriesroom3
» Session Regional Coordinator: Christina
* Link to Regional Host, Co-host/CoC Facilitators and Speakers Guide:
* https://github.com/carpentrycon/carpentryconhome-proposals/blob/master/
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CCatHome Regional Host Guide.md
* Code of Conduct:
* https://docs.carpentries.org/topic_folders/policies/code-of-conduct.html
* Feedback survey:
* https://carpentries.typeform.com/to/eHSDFITR
e Timer
* https://cuckoo.team/cchome-lightning

Roll call + Check in:

* Serah Rono / serah@carpentries.org / she,her,hers / @serahrono

* Christina Koch / ckoch5@wisc.edu

* Angelique van Rensburg / angelique@carpentries.org

* Hannah Gunderman, she/her, hgunderm@andrew.cmu.edu (CMU Libraries)

* Christian Knudsen, cbk@kb.dk, hans/han/han @chrbknudsen

* Neal Davis, davis68@illinois.edu

* Unnati Patel/ unnati97@gmail.com/she/her

* Andrew Reid / andrew.reid@nist.gov (US NIST) / he,him / @reid-a (github)

* Raniere Silva / raniere@rgaiacs.com / he / @rgaiacs

* Lex Nederbragt / lex.nederbragt@ibv.uio.no / he,him / @lexnederbragt

* Emmy Tsang / e.tsang@elifesciences.org / she,her / t @emmy_ft @eLifelnnovation

* Cody Hennesy / chennesy@umn.edu / he,him / @codyhennesy

* Esther Plomp / e.plomp@tudelft.nl / she/her / @PhDtoothFAIRYy (t) + @EstherPlomp (gh)

» Carrie Iwema / iwema@pitt.edu / she/her

* Dan Kerchner / kerchner@gwu.edu / @partiecolored

* Chris Wood / c.wood@epcc.ed.ac.uk

* Erin Carrillo / emcarrillo@vcu.edu / she/her / @partiecolored

* Omar Khan / okhan@carpentries.org / he/his

* Nga Than/ nthan@gradcenter.cuny.edu/ she/her

* Sher! / sheraaron@carpenters.org / she/her

* Malvika Sharan / tw+gh: @malvikasharan /she/her

* Jez Cope / j.cope@erambler.co.uk / he/him / tw: @jezcope ma: https://digipres.club/@petrichor
gh&gl: jezcope

* Peter Hoyt / peter.r.hoyt@okstate.edu / he, him / @hoytpr

* Evgenij Belikov / e.belikov@epcc.ed.ac.uk / hi,him

» Sarah Young / sarahy@andrew.cmu.edu / she, her / @rootsandberries

» Lilly Winfree / lilly.winfree@okfn.org / she, her / @lilscientista

* Adam Hughes / jahughes@uark.edu / he, him / @coveredway

* Samuel Leliévre / samuel.lelievre@gmail.com / any / gh, gl: @slel; tw: @sl2mat

* Emma Slayton / eslayton@andrew.cmu.edu / She, her, / @emma_slayton

* Jon Guyer / guyer@nist.gov / he, him / @guyer (gh)

* Cid Freitag / cid.freitag@wisc.edu / she, her

* Rabea Miiller / muellerr@zbmed.de / she, her / @MueRabea

* Konrad Forstner / foerstner@zbmed.de / he, him / @konradfoerstner

» Kari L. Jordan / she,her / @drkariljordan
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